
Product Detail ǀ POWERCARD HIGH POWER

176F6625 
POWERCARD HIGH POWER

PRODUCT DETAILS

Gross weight 1.1 kg

Net weight 0.73 kg

Volume 14.625 dm3

Printed Circuit Board (PCA)

Printed Circuit Assemblies SPCBPO Power card

SPARE PARTS FC 100 SERIES

DrivePro category SUITE CASE
RECOMMENDED

Suitcase spare part
Recommended spare part
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SPARE PARTS FC 200 SERIES

Frame Size E4H
E2H
E3H
E1H

E4H
E2H
E3H
E1H

SPARE PARTS FC 300 SERIES

Frame Size E4H
E2H
E3H
E1H

E4H
E2H
E3H
E1H
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